90
 m
m
 (3
.5
4
in
)

TTA-SIM-1A-120 & TTA-SIM-2-120 96 to 132 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 3 W
TTA-SIM-1A-230 & TTA-SIM-2-230 216 to 253 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 3 W
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Description
TTA-SIM-1A-120 120 Vac TTA-SIM
TTA-SIM-2-120 120 Vac TTA-SIM with leak location display
TTA-SIM-1A-230 230 Vac TTA-SIM
TTA-SIM-2-230 230 Vac TTA-SIM with leak location display
SERIAL INTERFACE
Network configuration RS-485 two wire (twisted shielded pair) network, 9600 baud, addressable from 1 to 127
Communication protocol Modbus, OptoMux™ or Johnson Controls Metasys®
RELAY CONTACTS